## A.R.EQUIPMENTS



Registered Off.

Unit no. A 28/29/30, Shivangi Indiustrial Estate, Survey No. 196, Nr. Green Hills Resort, Classic Stripes Road, Sopara Phata, Vasai { East} Office Mob: 9561233926

E-mail: arequipments.1615@gmail.com Web: www.arequipments.net Original for Receipient

ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company

GSTIN: 27A00PV9027J1Z3

## PERFORMA INVOICE

Invoice No:	PI034 Ref No. : ARE/3739-RV-2/2023-24							State: MAHARAS	tate: MAHARASHTRA Date of Issue:-						
Date of Issue:	e: 2-Apr-24					State Code: 27			PROJECT:						
	Bill to Party								Ship to Party						
Name:	Mr.Abdul Rehman	PROJECT	PROJECT : Travel Food Services Pvt. Limited.  Name: Mr.Abdul Rehman												
Address:															
Contact:	9920292129														
GSTIN:									0						
State:	State Code: 27							State:	Code:						
a v	D 1 (D 1)		иом он					CGST SGST			IGST				
Sr. No.	Product Description	code	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	Discount Taxal	Taxable Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	
	IDLI COM			0		-	-	-	18%	-	-	-	-	-	
ID-04	FLOOR MOUNTED HOT BAIN MARIE WITH 3Nos.1/1x150Deep GN PAN WITH EXTERNAL PANEL			1	39,500.00	39,500.00	-	39,500.00	18%	7,110.00	-	-	-	46,610.00	
ID-05	AMBIENT BAIN MARIE WITH 6 Nos. OF 1/6 GN PANS 200mm DEEP			1	23,500.00	23,500.00	-	23,500.00	18%	4,230.00	-	-	-	27,730.00	
ID-06	GAS OPERATED FLOOR MOUNTED HOT PLATE WITH 1 U/S LEG OFFSET FROM BACK SIDE & LEFT SIDE 150MM			1	29,700.00	29,700.00	-	29,700.00	18%	5,346.00	-	-	-	35,046.00	
ID-07	BOX TYPE EXHAUST HOOD WITH BAFFLE FILTERS & FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM , FRESHER GRILL & LED LIGHTS- (1200CFM)			1	39,600.00	39,600.00	-	39,600.00	18%	7,128.00	-	-	-	46,728.00	
ID-08	BOX TYPE EXHAUST HOOD WITH BAFFLE FILTERS & FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM , FRESHER GRILL & LED LIGHTS- (1100CFM)			1	45,000.00	45,000.00	-	45,000.00	18%	8,100.00	-	-	-	53,100.00	
ID-09	STAND FOR COMBI OVEN WITH GN PAN TRAY PROVISION & OFFSET FROM RHS & BACK SIDE			1	15,000.00	15,000.00	-	15,000.00	18%	2,700.00	-	-	-	17,700.00	
ID-11	IDLI STEAMER 6 TRAYS 56 Pcs. Cap.			1	17,000.00	17,000.00	-	17,000.00	18%	3,060.00	-	-	-	20,060.00	
BH-01	FOOT OPERATED HAND WASH SINK WITH HOT & COLD WATER CONNECTION & WITH TISSUE HOLDER & SOAP DISPENSER PROVISION			1	24,000.00	24,000.00	-	24,000.00	18%	4,320.00	-	-	-	28,320.00	
BH-03	WORK TABLE W/CROSS SUPPORT BELOW SPACE FOR USED OIL & CHEMICAL STORAGE			1	10,800.00	10,800.00	-	10,800.00	18%	1,944.00	-	-	-	12,744.00	
BH-06	SS GAS OPERATED 2 BURNER RANGE (LEGS 150mm OFFSET FROM BACK & LHS.FOR GAS)			1	24,000.00	24,000.00	-	24,000.00	18%	4,320.00	-	-	-	28,320.00	
ВН-07	BOX TYPE EXHAUST HOOD WITH BAFFLE FILTERS & FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM , FRESHER GRILL & LED LIGHTS-(1200CFM)			1	39,600.00	39,600.00	-	39,600.00	18%	7,128.00	-	-	-	46,728.00	
BH-08	WALL CABINET WITH LOCKABLE DOORS			1	19,800.00	19,800.00	-	19,800.00	18%	3,564.00	-	-	-	23,364.00	
PW-01	POT RACK 2 Nos SHELF WALL MOUNTED			1	9,000.00	9,000.00	-	9,000.00	18%	1,620.00	-	-	-	10,620.00	

PW-03	POT WASH SINK PERFORETED STRAINER AND BALL VALVE		1	14,000.00	14,000.00	-	14,000.00	18%	2,520.00		_	_	16,520.00
PW-04	(600x475x250mm Deep) SS WALLMOUNTED SHELF		1	2,700.00			2,700.00	18%	486.00				3,186.00
PW-04	DHABA KITCHEN		0	2,700.00	2,700.00	-	2,700.00	18%	400.00				3,180.00
DA-03	TABLE TOP HOT BAIN MARIE WITH 3Nos.1/1x150Deep GN PAN WITH EXTERNAL PANEL		1	21,000.00	21,000.00	-	21,000.00	18%	3,780.00	-	-	-	24,780.00
DA-04	4 DRAWERS ON RHS. U/C REF. WITH LOCKABLE CASTOR WHEELS (2 Nos.WITH BREAK INFRONT & 2 Nos. WITHOUT BREAK) & HEATING ELEMENT FOR DRAIN		1	92,000.00	92,000.00	-	92,000.00	18%	16,560.00	-	-	-	108,560.00
DA-06	SS COLD BAIN MARIE WITH CHILLER BELOW		1	81,500.00	81,500.00	-	81,500.00	18%	14,670.00	-	-	-	96,170.00
DA-10	SS WORK TABLE WITH 1 MIDDLE SHELF WITH CROSS SUPPORT & 200MM OFFSET REAR		1	9,450.00	9,450.00	-	9,450.00	18%	1,701.00	-	-	-	11,151.00
DA-10A	SS SKEWER HANGER		1	1,800.00	1,800.00	-	1,800.00	18%	324.00	-	-	-	2,124.00
DA-11	BOX TYPE EXHAUST HOOD WITH FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM - CFM-3200		1	63,000.00	63,000.00	1	63,000.00	18%	11,340.00	-	-	-	74,340.00
DA-12	SS WORK TABLE WITH SINK ON RHS & CROSS SUPPORT		1	15,000.00	15,000.00	-	15,000.00	18%	2,700.00	-	-	-	17,700.00
DA-15	SS FOOT OPERAATED HAND WASH SINK WITH HOT & COLD WATER CONNECTION & WITH TISSUE HOLDER & SOAP DISPENSER PROVISION OPEN FROM BACK SIDE & 3 SIDE TOP COVERING.		1	24,000.00	24,000.00	-	24,000.00	18%	4,320.00	-	-	-	28,320.00
DA-16	SS LOW HIGHT WORK TABLE WITH CROSS SUPPORT BELOW & PARTITION ON LHS.		1	12,000.00	12,000.00	1	12,000.00	18%	2,160.00	-	-	-	14,160.00
DA-18	SS WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S		1	19,000.00	19,000.00	-	19,000.00	18%	3,420.00	-	-	-	22,420.00
DA-20	SS WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S & 150MM OFFSET REAR		1	8,950.00	8,950.00	-	8,950.00	18%	1,611.00	-	-	-	10,561.00
DA-21	SS GAS OPERATED 4 BURNER RANGE WITH 1 U/S & 150MM OFFSET REAR & RHS		1	45,000.00	45,000.00	-	45,000.00	18%	8,100.00	-	-	-	53,100.00
DA-22	BOX TYPE EXHAUST HOOD WITH FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM - CFM-2000		1	39,600.00	39,600.00	-	39,600.00	18%	7,128.00	-	-	-	46,728.00
DA-23	SS POT WASH SINK WITH CROSS SUPPORT		1	15,000.00	15,000.00	-	15,000.00	18%	2,700.00	-	-	-	17,700.00
	NOURISH		0		-	-	-	18%	-	-	-	-	-
BK-01	SINK TABLE CROSS SUPPORT WITH CROSS SUPPROT, REAR & LHS SIDE 150 MM OFFSET		1	13,000.00	13,000.00	-	13,000.00	18%	2,340.00	-	-	-	15,340.00
BK-02	4 BURNER GAS RANGE WITH 1 U/S		1	45,000.00	45,000.00	-	45,000.00	18%	8,100.00	-	-	-	53,100.00
BK-03	EXHAUST HOOD WITH BAFFLE FILTERS & FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM (BOX TYPE)-CFM-2000		1	42,000.00	42,000.00	-	42,000.00	18%	7,560.00	-	=	-	49,560.00
BK-04	WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S		1	14,975.00	14,975.00	-	14,975.00	18%	2,695.50	-	-	-	17,670.50
BK-05	FOOT OPERATED HAND WASH SINK WITH HOT & COLD WATER CONNECTION & WITH TISSUE HOLDER & SOAP DISPENSER PROVISION		1	24,000.00	24,000.00	-	24,000.00	18%	4,320.00		-	-	28,320.00
BK-08	SS WALL MOUNTED CABINET		1	19,800.00	19,800.00	-	19,800.00	18%	3,564.00	-	-	-	23,364.00
BK-09	POT WASH SINK PERFORETED STRAINER AND BALL VALVE (2 BOWLS DEPTH 250mm)		1	15,000.00	15,000.00	-	15,000.00	18%	2,700.00	-	-	-	17,700.00
BK-11	POT RACK 2 Nos SHELF WALL MOUNTED		1	9,225.00	9,225.00	-	9,225.00	18%	1,660.50	-	-	-	10,885.50
	Total		37.00		983,500.00	-	983,500.00	-	177,030.00	-	-	-	1,160,530.00
	To	tal Invoice in words							nount after Tax:				
	PI PUPALI AUTI CIMPU PILOTICANI		Trees	חדע חדים	EEC ON V				t Charges				-
	ELEVEN LAKH SIXTY THOUSAN	D LIVE HUNDKED	IHI	KIIKUP	EE3 UNLY			Loauin	g and Packing Cha	ıı ges		<u> </u>	

					Insurance Charges	-
	Ceritified that the par	rticulars g	iven above are true and correct		Invoice Total	1,160,530.00
	Bank Details				A.R.EQUI	PMENTS
Bank Name I	ICICI BANK LTD	Name:	A.R.EQUIPMENTS			
Bank A/C: 1	139405500635	Branch:	VASAI			
Bank IFSC:	ICIC0001394					
2) Bill must be pa 3) Our responsib 4) Above goods v				WINDS A MASS	fanhi	nry